RADIX ELECTROSYSTEMS PVT LTD
A-566/583, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC, Mahape
Navi Mumbai - 400 710, India
Tel : + 91 22 41929999 · sensors@radix.co.in www.radix.co.in
Automation : automation@radix.co.in
ENQUIRIES
Instruments : sales@radix.co.in

Single element
Model
HOW TO ORDER
ACCURACY OF Pt100 AS PER IEC 60751
AA (¹⁄�B)
±0.1 ±0.04Ω°C/
±0.27°C/±0.1Ω
A (¹⁄�B)
±0.15 ±0.06Ω°C/
±0.35 ±0.13Ω°C/
Pt100
0  (100°C Ω)
100°C (138.5Ω)
T and T shows the response times at 50% and 90% of the step change.0.5 0.9
This data is measured by immersing the sensing bulb from ambient
temperature to boiling water flowing at 0.4 m/sec.
The result may vary according to the measuring environment and condition.
6 mm
Tip Dia. Imm. Length T0.5 T0.9
25 mm 4 s 9 s
RESPONSE TIME
1
6
5
2 3
4
+
3-W
+
1 (R)
2 (R)
3 (W)
4 (W)
P
t1
0
0
5
6 - ive
+ ive
4... 20mA
B - Transmitter, SCC641
1 2 3 4 5
4
5 - ive
+ ive
4... 20mA
1 (W)
2 (R)
3 (R)
P
t1
0
0
A - Transmitter, TX1HM
Ø110~
87~
Ø6S.L
52
MOC: SS316L
OPTIONAL
6